
RD 1

RD 2

RD 3

RD 3

RD 3

RD 4

RD 5

RD 6

RD 7

RD 7

RD 8

RD 9

RD 10

RD 11

RD 12

RD 13

RD 14

RD 14

RD 15

RD 15

RD 16

RD 17

RD 17

RD 18

RD 18

RD 19

RD 20

RD 21

2:45PM

5:15PM

7:30PM

5:15PM

7:15PM

2:45PM

5:30PM

3:00PM

7:30PM

2:45PM

12:45PM

2:45PM

12:45PM

2:45PM

7:45PM

5:30PM

7:30PM

2:45PM

7:30PM

1:00PM

5:30PM

9:30PM

5:30PM

7:30PM

2:45PM

2:45PM

7:30PM

3:00PM

SUNDAY, 5 DECEMBER 2021

SATURDAY, 11 DECEMBER 2021

THURSDAY, 16 DECEMBER 2021

SATURDAY, 18 DECEMBER 2021

WEDNESDAY, 22 DECEMBER 2021

SUNDAY, 26 DECEMBER 2021

FRIDAY, 31 DECEMBER 2021

SUNDAY, 9 JANUARY 2022

FRIDAY, 14 JANUARY 2022

SUNDAY, 16 JANUARY 2022

SUNDAY, 23 JANUARY 2022

SUNDAY, 30 JANUARY 2022

SUNDAY, 6 FEBRUARY 2022

SUNDAY, 13 FEBRUARY 2022

SATURDAY, 19 FEBRUARY 2022

SUNDAY, 27 FEBRUARY 2022

FRIDAY, 4 MARCH 2022

SUNDAY, 6 MARCH 2022

FRIDAY, 11 MARCH 2022

SUNDAY, 13 MARCH 2022

SATURDAY, 19 MARCH 2022

THURSDAY, 24 MARCH 2022

SATURDAY, 26 MARCH 2022

FRIDAY, 1 APRIL 2022

SUNDAY, 3 APRIL 2022

SUNDAY, 10 APRIL 2022

TUESDAY, 19 APRIL 2022

SUNDAY, 24 APRIL 2022

QUDOS BANK ARENA

QUDOS BANK ARENA

JOHN CAIN ARENA

QUDOS BANK ARENA

QUDOS BANK ARENA

QUDOS BANK ARENA

WIN ENTERTAINMENT CENTRE

NISSAN ARENA

MYSTATE BANK ARENA

QUDOS BANK ARENA

QUDOS BANK ARENA

QUDOS BANK ARENA

QUDOS BANK ARENA

QUDOS BANK ARENA

QUDOS BANK ARENA

MYSTATE BANK ARENA

ADELAIDE ENTERTAINMENT CENTRE

QUDOS BANK ARENA

CAIRNS CONVENTION CENTRE

TBC

JOHN CAIN ARENA

RAC ARENA

JOHN CAIN ARENA

ADELAIDE ENTERTAINMENT CENTRE

QUDOS BANK ARENA

QUDOS BANK ARENA

WIN ENTERTAINMENT CENTRE

CAIRNS CONVENTION CENTRE

MELBOURNE UNITED

ILLAWARRA HAWKS

MELBOURNE UNITED

SEM PHOENIX

TAS JACKJUMPERS

MELBOURNE UNITED

ILLAWARRA HAWKS

BRISBANE BULLETS

TAS JACKJUMPERS

NZ BREAKERS

NZ BREAKERS

PERTH WILDCATS

PERTH WILDCATS

BRISBANE BULLETS

BRISBANE BULLETS

TAS JACKJUMPERS

ADELAIDE 36ERS

CAIRNS TAIPANS

CAIRNS TAIPANS

NZ BREAKERS

SEM PHOENIX

PERTH WILDCATS

SEM PHOENIX

ADELAIDE 36ERS

ADELAIDE 36ERS

ILLAWARRA HAWKS

ILLAWARRA HAWKS

CAIRNS TAIPANS


