## BRYDENS LAWYERS SYDNEY KINGS NBL22 SCHEDULE

	RD I	SUNDAY, 5 DECEMBER 2021	QUDOS BANK ARENA	2:45PM	MELBOURNE UNITED
TANKS.	RD 2	SATURDAY, II DECEMBER 2021	QUDOS BANK ARENA	5:15PM	ILLAWARRA HAWKS
	RD 3	THURSDAY, 16 DECEMBER 2021	JOHN CAIN ARENA	7:30PM	MELBOURNE UNITED
PHOENIX	RD 3	SATURDAY, 18 DECEMBER 2021	QUDOS BANK ARENA	5:15PM	SEM PHOENIX
8	RD 3	WEDNESDAY, 22 DEGEMBER 2021	QUDOS BANK ARENA	7:15PM	TAS JACKJUMPERS
	RD 4	SUNDAY, 26 DECEMBER 2021	QUDOS BANK ARENA	2:45PM	MELBOURNE UNITED
	RD 5	FRIDAY, 31 DECEMBER 2021	WIN ENTERTAINMENT CENTRE	5:30PM	ILLAWARRA HAWKS
BULLETS	RD 6	SUNDAY, 9 JANUARY 2022	NISSAN ARENA	3:00PM	BRISBANE BULLETS
-	RD 7	FRIDAY, 14 JANUARY 2022	MYSTATE BANK ARENA	7:30PM	TAS JACKJUMPERS
nz skysport <b>breakers</b>	RD 7	SUNDAY, 16 JANUARY 2022	QUDOS BANK ARENA	2:45PM	NZ BREAKERS
™ skysport <b>breakers</b>	RD 8	SUNDAY, 23 JANUARY 2022	QUDOS BANK ARENA	12:45PM	NZ BREAKERS
WILDCATS	RD 9	SUNDAY, 30 JANUARY 2022	QUDOS BANK ARENA	2:45PM	PERTH WILDCATS
WILDCATS	RD 10	SUNDAY. 6 FEBRUARY 2022	QUDOS BANK ARENA	12:45PM	PERTH WILDCATS
PULLEG	RD II	SUNDAY. 13 FEBRUARY 2022	QUDOS BANK ARENA	2:45PM	BRISBANE BULLETS
BULLIE	RD 12	SATURDAY, 19 FEBRUARY 2022	QUDOS BANK ARENA	7:45PM	BRISBANE BULLETS
8	RD 13	SUNDAY, 27 FEBRUARY 2022	MYSTATE BANK ARENA	5:30PM	TAS JACKJUMPERS
SEERS	RD 14	FRIDAY, 4 MARCH 2022	ADELAIDE ENTERTAINMENT CENTRE	7:30PM	ADELAIDE 36ERS
COMMUNICATION	RD 14	SUNDAY, 6 MARCH 2022	QUDOS BANK ARENA	2:45PM	CAIRNS TAIPANS
COMmercity	RD 15	FRIDAY, II MARCH 2022	CAIRNS CONVENTION CENTRE	7:30PM	CAIRNS TAIPANS
breakers	RD 15	SUNDAY, 13 MARCH 2022	TBC	1:00PM	NZ BREAKERS
PHOENIX	RD 16	SATURDAY, 19 MARCH 2022	JOHN CAIN ARENA	5:30PM	SEM PHOENIX
WILDCALS	RD 17	THURSDAY, 24 MARCH 2022	RAC ARENA	9:30PM	PERTH WILDCATS
PHOENIX	RD 17	SATURDAY, 26 MARCH 2022	JOHN CAIN ARENA	5:30PM	SEM PHOENIX
36F RS	RD 18	FRIDAY, I APRIL 2022	ADELAIDE ENTERTAINMENT CENTRE	7:30PM	ADELAIDE 36ERS
36ERS	RD 18	SUNDAY, 3 APRIL 2022	QUDOS BANK ARENA	2:45PM	ADELAIDE 36ERS
<b>TANCE</b>	RD 19	SUNDAY. 10 APRIL 2022	QUDOS BANK ARENA	2:45PM	ILLAWARRA HAWKS
TOWNE	RD 20	TUESDAY, 19 APRIL 2022	WIN ENTERTAINMENT CENTRE	7:30PM	ILLAWARRA HAWKS
COMMENT	RD 21	SUNDAY, 24 APRIL 2022	CAIRNS CONVENTION CENTRE	3:00PM	CAIRNS TAIPANS





